



EFFEGI BREGA®

- ACCESSORIES -

POLYPRINTER



Item code : 200027

TECNICAL DATA

Height	70	mm
Depth	90	mm
Length.....	150	mm
Width coil chemical paper	56	mm
Weight packaging included	1,2	kg

Equipment 1: cable of polimerizzatore inner connection

Equipment 2: local power source and cable of printing connection .

Thermal printing is an indispensable accessory for giving evidence of the carried out working cycles with our “Digital” machinery.

EFFEGI BREGA Srl Via F. Magellano 7 - 29010 SARMATO - Piacenza - ITALIA

Tel +39 0523 887702 - Fax +39 0523 887013

E-mail: commerciale@effegibrega.it http: www.effegibrega.it

200027-00- La ditta si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche e migliorie senza alcun preavviso.



EFFEGI BREGA®

- ZUBEHÖRE -

POLYPRINTER



Artikelnummer : 200027

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Höhe	70	mm
Breite	90	mm
Tiefe	150	mm
Papierrolle Breite	56	mm
Bruttogewicht	1,2	kg

Ausstattung 1: Polymerisationsgerät zugehöriger Verbindungskabel

Ausstattung 2: Speiseapparat und Polymerisationsgerät nicht zugehöriger
Druckerverbindungskabel

Der Thermodrucker ist ein notwendiges Zubehör um die mit unseren Polymerisiergeräten durchgeführten Arbeitszyklen zu vermerken.

EFFEGI BREGA Srl Via F. Magellano, 7 - 29010 SARMATO - Piacenza - ITALIA

Tel +39 0523 887702 - Fax +39 0523 887013

E-mail: commerciale@effegibrega.it http: www.effegibrega.it



EFFEGI BREGA®

- ACCESSOIRES -

POLYPRINTER



Référence article: 200027

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Hauteur	70	mm
Largeur	90	mm
Profondeur	150	mm
Rouleau de papier chimique: largeur.....	56	mm
Poids avec emballage	1,2	kg

Matériel dans la dotation 1: creux de liaison interne polymérisateur.

Matériel dans la dotation 2: alimentateur et creux extérieur de liaison imprimante .

Cette imprimante est l'accessoire indispensable pour mettre en évidence les cycles de travail effectués avec nos polymérisateurs «Digital».



EFFEGI BREGA®

- ACCESORIOS -

POLYPRINTER



Código : 200027

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Alto	70	mm
Largo.....	90	mm
Ancho.....	150	mm
Ancho Rollos de papel	56	mm
Peso bruto.....	1,2	kg

Dotación 1: cable de conexión - interno polimerizador

Dotación 2: alimentador y cable de conexión impresora - externo polimerizador

La impresora térmica es un accesorio indispensable para registrar los ciclos de trabajo realizados con los polimerizadores "Digital".

EFFEGI BREGA Srl Via F. Magellano, 7 - 29010 SARMATO - Piacenza - ITALIA

Tel +39 0523 887702 - Fax +39 0523 887013

E-mail: commerciale@effegibrega.it http: www.effegibrega.it